it’s a state of being.
Achieving ultimate clarity connects you to realistic colors and
refined details. Understanding the technology within, seamlessly
delivers your content into its truest form giving you absolute
freedom of expression.
PlasmaSync® 42XM2, PlasmaSync 50XM3
and PlasmaSync 61XM2
state of

bezel.
*Signal DA is required for sending a signal to more than 4 monitors simultaneously.
PlasmaSync 42XM2, PlasmaSync 50XM3
and PlasmaSync 61XM2
NEC 080320
For more information, call (800) NEC-INFO
or visit www.necvisualsystems.com
NEC is a registered trademark of NEC Corporation.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
NEC Solutions (America), Inc.
Visual Systems Division
1250 Arlington Heights Rd., Suite 500
Itasca, IL 60143-1248
Specifications
Model Number PX-61XM2A Diagonal Screen Size 61"
PX-50XM3A Diagonal Screen Size 50”
PX-42XM2A Diagonal Screen Size 42"
Screen Aspect Ratio 16 to 9
Active Screen Area 61XM2 53.2 in x 29.9 in1351 mm x 760 mm
50XM3 43.5 in x 24.5 in, 1106 mm x 622 mm
42XM2 36.3 in x 20.4 in, 921mm x 518 mm

Dimensions (WxHxD) 61XM2 1470 x 880 x 119 mm, 57.9 x 34.6 x 4.7 inches
without base 50XM3 1222 x 736 x 96mm, 48.1 x 29.0 x 3.8 inches
42XM2 1018 x 610 x 89mm, 40.1 x 24.0 x 3.5 inches
Weight 61XM2 61.0 kg,  134.2 lbs. (without tabletop stand)
50XM3 43.8 kg,  96.4 lbs. (without tabletop stand)
42XM2 29.5 kg,  65.0 lbs. (without tabletop stand)
Environmental Considerations Operating Temperature 32 - 104 degrees F (0 - 40 degrees C)
Operating Humidity 20 - 80%
Operating Altitude 0 - 9180 feet (0 - 2800m)
Storage Temperature 14 - 122 degrees F (-10 - 50 degrees C)
Storage Humidity 10 - 90%
Storage Altitude 0 to 9840 feet (0 - 3000m)
Warranty 1 Year Parts & Labor Standard
Regulatory FCC Class A, UL1950, CSA950
Included Accessories AC Power Cord, User Manual, Remote Control, Batteries, Cable Clamps
Optional Accessories 61” Tabletop Stand PX-61ST1U
61” Attachable Speakers PX-61SP1U
61” Fixed Wall Mount 61FWMK
61” Tilt Wall Mount 61TWMK
61” Ceiling Mount 61CMK
50” and 42” Tabletop Stand PX-ST1U
50” Attachable Speakers PX-50SP1U
50” and 42” Fixed Wall Mount FWMK
50” and 42” Tilt Wall Mount TWMK
50” and 42” Ceiling Mount CMK
50” and 42” Fixed Wall Mount for PC FWMKPC
50” and 42” Tilt Wall Mount for PC TWMKPC
50” and 42” Ceiling Mount for PC CMKPC
42” Attachable Speakers PX-42SP1U
Input Terminal Cover PX-CV1U
42” Stand Plug PX-PL1U
Service and Support
The PlasmaSync series is supported by NEC’s industry leading service and support